
Bald Eagle Area
751 S Eagle Valley Rd    Wingate, PA  16823
School Phone: 814-355-5721      Fax: 814-355-7197      Email: douglas.dyke@beasd.net

Principal
John Tobias

Superintendent
Jeff Miles

Athletic Director
Doug Dyke

Athletic Director
Douglas Dyke

Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time

S Thursday Aug. 22 @ East Juniata East Juniata H.S. 3:00PM 4:50PM
Saturday Aug. 31 B.E.A. Kick Off Tournament Alumni Stadium 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 03 @ Bellefonte Rogers Stadium 5:15PM 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 05 Huntingdon Alumni Stadium 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Clearfield Clearfield H.S. 4:30PM 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 12 @ Central Spring Cove Middle

School
1:45PM 2:00PM 4:00PM

Monday Sep. 16 Tyrone Alumni Stadium 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 19 @ Philipsburg-Osceola Project 70 Field 2:15PM 2:30PM 4:00PM
Saturday Sep. 21 St. Josephs Catholic

Academy
Alumni Stadium 9:30AM 11:45AM

Tuesday Sep. 24 Penns Valley Alumni Stadium 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 26 Bellefonte Alumni Stadium 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 28 Clearfield Alumni Stadium 10:00AM
Monday Sep. 30 @ Huntingdon Detweiler Field 1:45PM 2:00PM 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 08 Central Alumni Stadium 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 10 @ Tyrone Tyrone H.S. 2:15PM 2:30PM 4:00PM
Saturday Oct. 12 @ St. Josephs Catholic

Academy
St. Josephs Catholic
Academy

9:30AM 11:00AM

Monday Oct. 14 Philipsburg-Osceola Alumni Stadium 6:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 16 @ Penns Valley Penns Valley H.S. 5:00PM 6:00PM
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Superintendent
Jeff Miles

Athletic Director
Doug Dyke

Athletic Director
Douglas Dyke

Junior Varsity Soccer (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Dismiss Depart Time

Tuesday Sep. 03 @ Bellefonte Rogers Stadium 7:45PM
Thursday Sep. 05 Huntingdon Alumni Stadium 7:45PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ Clearfield Clearfield H.S. 7:45PM
Thursday Sep. 12 @ Central Spring Cove Middle

School
5:45PM

Monday Sep. 16 Tyrone Alumni Stadium 7:45PM
Thursday Sep. 19 @ Philipsburg-Osceola Project 70 Field 5:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 24 Penns Valley Alumni Stadium 7:45PM
Thursday Sep. 26 Bellefonte Alumni Stadium 7:45PM
Saturday Sep. 28 Clearfield Alumni Stadium 11:45AM
Monday Sep. 30 @ Huntingdon Detweiler Field 7:45PM
Tuesday Oct. 08 Central Alumni Stadium 7:45PM
Thursday Oct. 10 @ Tyrone Tyrone H.S. 2:15PM 2:30PM 5:45PM
Monday Oct. 14 Philipsburg-Osceola Alumni Stadium 7:45PM
Wednesday Oct. 16 @ Penns Valley Penns Valley H.S. 5:00PM 7:45PM
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